Telephone (847) 520 1060
Fax (847) 520 1730
IDOO.ray
ELEGANT SIMPLICITY
Waldmann Lighting Company
9 Century Drive
Wheeling, Illinois 60090

office, healthcare facility, etc. with style
and harmony.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wattage Length (A) Voltage Color Temp. Dimming Model Part #
31W 25.6" 120-277 V  4000K 0-10V dimmable RAY2600/840/D RAY240AA0
31W 25.6" 120-277 V  3500K 0-10V dimmable RAY2600/835/D RAY235AA0
46W 37.4" 120-277 V  4000K 0-10V dimmable RAY3900/840/D RAY340AA0
46W 37.4" 120-277 V  3500K 0-10V dimmable RAY3900/835/D RAY335AA0
62W 49.2" 120-277 V  4000K 0-10V dimmable RAY5200/840/D RAY440AA0
62W 49.2" 120-277 V  3500K 0-10V dimmable RAY5200/835/D RAY435AA0